
Development Sessions
Seminar Room 1, Humanity Manse/Online
1.00pm-2.30pm

Designed to support your learning journey: a non-judgemental and
encouraging space for building skills and exchanging ideas! 

Building your CV
Monday 3rd November 2025

Careers Beyond Academia
Monday 9th February 2026

Socials
Marshall Room, Kings College (2nd Floor)
12.00pm-1.30pm

Join us for a friendly catch up and a bring-your-own lunch! 
Drop in any time.

Sophia 
Divinity and Religious Studies Women’s Network
2025/2026

 Stay in touch
MS Teams: search “Sophia Network,” joining code nx98rec 

Email: sophianetwork@abdn.ac.uk

Thursday 18th Sept 2025
Thursday 16th Oct 2025
Thursday 6th Nov 2025
-Christmas social: Thursday 11th Dec 2025
-Welcome back social: Monday 19th Jan 2026
Thursday 19th Feb 2026
Thursday 12th Mar 2026
Thursday 16th Apr 2026


